
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Jonas LUDWIG
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Omloop : H-18
Afstand : 6590m
Tijd : 0:40:16 (6'07"/km) [Punten : 945]

2/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Arvid WITTIBER 0:38:03 [1000]
3. Anton KNOLL 0:44:05 [863]

1. 123 00:01:11 125m 9'28"/km
2. 74 00:01:56 00:03:07 328m 5'54"/km
3. 124 00:01:46 00:04:53 281m 6'17"/km
4. 76 00:01:35 00:06:28 263m 6'01"/km
5. 78 00:04:18 00:10:46 713m 6'02"/km
6. 82 00:02:42 00:13:28 515m 5'15"/km
7. 83 00:02:10 00:15:38 366m 5'55"/km
8. 107 00:03:34 00:19:12 550m 6'29"/km
9. 119 00:03:26 00:22:38 568m 6'03"/km

10. 125 00:04:33 00:27:11 777m 5'51"/km
11. 108 00:02:04 00:29:15 315m 6'34"/km
12. 92 00:01:41 00:30:56 273m 6'10"/km
13. 89 00:01:20 00:32:16 213m 6'16"/km
14. 94 00:03:51 00:36:07 516m 7'28"/km
15. 121 00:00:53 00:37:00 122m 7'14"/km
16. 122 00:01:38 00:38:38 261m 6'15"/km
17. 99 00:01:01 00:39:39 174m 5'51"/km
18. 999 00:00:37 00:40:16 153m 4'02"/km
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